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A002835907 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  4  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808978 CHIRANJIT  MAHATO Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  347.00  81.29  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895885 BAIDYANATH  MAHATO Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  338.00  74.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706218 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  4  3 4 OBC-B  1  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725253 SATYAJIT  PANDEY Male No  5 5 UR  10  334.00  62.86  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890475 DIPAK  GORAIN Male No  6  4 6 OBC-B  2  333.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720556 NIRANJAN  GORAIN Male No  7  5 7 OBC-B  2  326.00  86.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798587 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  8  6 8 OBC-B  1  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780623 PRIYANGSHU RAJ MAHATO Male No  9 9 UR  16  318.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843901 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  1  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730560 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  11  7 11 OBC-B  1  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640582 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  12  8 12 OBC-B  2  306.00  84.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646377 SHYAMSUNDAR  GORAIN Male No  13 13 UR  1  306.00  73.14  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805718 ASTOMI  KUMAR Female No  14  2 14 OBC-A  1  306.00  58.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Achhruram Memorial College,Purulia

Sidho Kanho Birsha University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:19.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Zoology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002515733 PRANAB KUMAR MAHATO Male No  15 15 UR  1  306.00  46.43  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450467 GOBINDA  KUMAR Male No  16 16 UR  2  305.00  82.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674067 AJIT  MAHATO Male No  17  9 17 OBC-B  2  305.00  70.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527247 ARPITA  DUTTA Female No  18 18 UR  1  299.00  87.14  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805930 PUJA  DAIBAGNA Female No  19 19 UR  1  299.00  68.14  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532998 SUMIT  PARAMANIK Male No  20 20 UR  2  298.00  80.33  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835700 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  21  10 21 OBC-B  8  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638089 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  22  11 22 OBC-B  5  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875498 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  23  2 23 ST  7  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476946 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  24  12 24 OBC-B  6  298.00  46.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624688 SUKURMANI  MAHATO Female No  25  13 25 OBC-B  1  297.00  47.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595292 RONI  KUMAR Male No  26 26 UR  5  297.00  43.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464083 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  27 27 UR  3  296.00  83.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733350 SUDHA  GORAIN Female No  28  14 28 OBC-B  1  295.00  65.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002669418 BANESHWAR  PARAMANIK Male No  29  15 29 OBC-B  2  294.00  83.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713385 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  30  16 30 OBC-B  4  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765605 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  31  17 31 OBC-B  3  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732947 ISHAN  KARMAKAR Male No  32 32 UR  8  293.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720697 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  33  18 33 OBC-B  9  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925254 SMRITI KANA MAHATO Female No  34 34 UR  3  291.00  81.71  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522352 RAKHI  MAHATO Female No  35  19 35 OBC-B  3  290.00  41.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459643 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  36  20 36 OBC-B  1  289.00  75.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570644 DHIMAN  MAHATO Male No  37  21 37 OBC-B  6  289.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588915 GOUTAM  MAHATO Male No  38  22 38 OBC-B  1  288.00  79.83  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866517 MOBARAK  ANSARI Male No  39  3 39 OBC-A  4  288.00  70.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684048 ANANYA  DAS Female No  40 40 UR  9  288.00  69.71  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512016 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  41  23 41 OBC-B  7  287.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490261 KOUSHIK  GOPE Male No  42  24 42 OBC-B  1  287.00  59.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002682098 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  43  25 43 OBC-B  12  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754786 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  44  4 44 OBC-A  1  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803123 SUMERU  MAHATO Male No  45  26 45 OBC-B  15  286.00  67.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632889 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO Male No  46  27 46 OBC-B  4  286.00  55.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724211 JUREN  MAHATO Male No  47 47 UR  2  285.00  62.43  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867807 SK  SADDAM Male No  48 48 UR  8  284.00  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507418 RUDRADEB  MAHATO Male No  49 49 UR  6  284.00  64.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565210 PAWAN  MAHATO Male No  50  28 50 OBC-B  2  284.00  59.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669258 AMRIT  MAHATO Male No  51 51 UR  7  284.00  57.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529471 ARIJIT  MAHATO Male No  52  29 52 OBC-B  4  282.00  88.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662665 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  53  30 53 OBC-B  7  282.00  52.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815132 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  54  31 54 OBC-B  2  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569355 DEVKISHOR  KUMAR Male No  55  32 55 OBC-B  1  281.00  52.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875165 RUPALI  KUMAR Female No  56  5 56 OBC-A  1  277.00  71.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002675581 KAJAL  SINGHA Female No  57 57 UR  1  277.00  71.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691843 BELA  MAHATO Female No  58  33 58 OBC-B  1  277.00  63.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846075 LAKSHMIMANI  MAHATO Female No  59  34 59 OBC-B  3  277.00  54.43  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761200 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  60  35 60 OBC-B  2  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873193 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  61  36 61 OBC-B  1  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664090 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  62  37 62 OBC-B  1  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585752 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  63  38 63 OBC-B  1  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463696 GOURAV  MAHATO Male No  64 64 UR  3  276.00  53.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867918 ATIQUA  RIYAZ Female No  65 65 UR  14  275.00  66.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609210 MRINAL KANTI PANDEY Male No  66 66 UR  2  275.00  50.29  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876560 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  67  39 67 OBC-B  1  274.00  41.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713297 ANANDAMAYEE  MAHATO Female No  68 68 UR  8  273.00  86.29  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734180 SOURAV  GORAIN Male No  69  40 69 OBC-B  4  273.00  72.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921416 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  70  41 70 OBC-B  17  272.00  67.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002863342 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  71  42 71 OBC-B  3  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516161 REBA  MAHATO Female No  72  43 72 OBC-B  4  272.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807687 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  73  44 73 OBC-B  2  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584157 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  74  45 74 OBC-B  1  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803625 PAYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  75 75 UR  1  272.00  52.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504036 SWAPAN  MAHATO Male No  76  46 76 OBC-B  5  271.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731159 SUMANTA  GORAIN Male No  77 77 UR  3  270.00  69.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798211 GITASHREE  MAHATO Female No  78  47 78 OBC-B  2  270.00  60.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654046 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  79  48 79 OBC-B  6  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555446 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  80  49 80 OBC-B  1  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503923 MAHENDRA  KUMAR Male No  81 81 UR  1  269.00  59.86  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551591 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  82  50 82 OBC-B  1  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541579 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  83  51 83 OBC-B  6  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722016 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  84  6 84 OBC-A  2  268.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002515456 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  85  52 85 OBC-B  2  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748496 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  86  53 86 OBC-B  1  268.00  70.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492178 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  87  54 87 OBC-B  4  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593632 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  88 88 UR  1  267.00  52.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576256 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  89  55 89 OBC-B  2  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802685 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  90  56 90 OBC-B  1  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586658 PUNAM  MAHATO Female No  91 91 UR  1  266.00  77.14  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508977 NIBEDITA  MAHATO Female No  92  57 92 OBC-B  1  266.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591379 DAYAMAY  ROY Male No  93 93 UR  3  265.00  69.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804868 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  94  58 94 OBC-B  5  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771345 SARITA  MODAK Female No  95  59 95 OBC-B  3  264.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491970 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  96  60 96 OBC-B  9  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717868 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  97  61 97 OBC-B  7  263.00  68.71  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870900 KHANSHA  NIYAZ Female No  98 98 UR  16  263.00  64.20  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002499325 GOURNITAI  KUMAR Male No  99 99 UR  7  263.00  46.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528994 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  100  62 100 OBC-B  4  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487403 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  101  63 101 OBC-B  1  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714675 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  102  64 102 OBC-B  1  261.00  51.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731643 RITIKA  DEY Female No  103 103 UR  14  259.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841378 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  104  1 104 SC  11  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865770 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  105  2 105 SC  2  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809410 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  106  65 106 OBC-B  1  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532636 PRATHAMI  MAHATO Female No  107 107 UR  2  259.00  44.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459388 ABHISHEK  MAHATO Male No  108  66 108 OBC-B  5  258.00  61.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563064 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  109  67 109 OBC-B  7  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763764 KAMALESH  MAHATO Male No  110 110 UR  5  257.00  57.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646226 BIKRAMJEET  MAHATO Male No  111 111 UR  5  257.00  44.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538832 SIMA  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  4  256.00  58.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002541272 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  113  68 113 OBC-B  3  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723558 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  114  7 114 OBC-A  1  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898828 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  115  69 115 OBC-B  9  254.00  89.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822011 SUSHIL  MAHATO Male No  116 116 UR  1  254.00  47.14  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847859 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  117  70 117 OBC-B  2  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625054 BEAUTY  PODDAR Female No  118 118 UR  1  253.00  57.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499852 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  119  71 119 OBC-B  9  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489734 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  120  72 120 OBC-B  1  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914262 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  121  73 121 OBC-B  2  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915589 DEEPAK  HEMBRAM Male No  122 122 UR  4  252.00  53.57  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926737 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  123  3 123 SC  2  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729335 SUBHAJIT  KUMAR Male No  124 124 UR  1  251.00  49.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810527 SHUBHA  KHAN Male No  125 125 UR  3  250.00  68.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907362 RIYA  MAHATO Female No  126  74 126 OBC-B  6  249.00  79.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002514326 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  127  75 127 OBC-B  3  249.00  39.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651993 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  128  76 128 OBC-B  2  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545488 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  129  77 129 OBC-B  1  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566110 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  130  78 130 OBC-B  8  245.00  77.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513139 PAYEL  BANERJEE Female No  131 131 UR  1  244.00  56.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902230 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  132  79 132 OBC-B  4  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469138 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  133  80 133 OBC-B  7  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683818 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  134  81 134 OBC-B  2  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528633 NIRUPAMA  LOHAR Female No  135 135 UR  1  239.00  41.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725852 APURBA  TEWARY Female No  136 136 UR  10  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700241 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  136  82 137 OBC-B  1  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601726 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  137  83 138 OBC-B  1  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527424 BAJRANG  MAHATO Male No  138 139 UR  2  237.00  77.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727488 SUSMITA  RAJWAR Female No  139  4 140 SC  6  235.00  69.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002603435 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  140  8 141 OBC-A  5  235.00  65.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452163 SHANTANU  MAHATO Male No  141 142 UR  3  234.00  60.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556762 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  142  84 143 OBC-B  13  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516680 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  143 144 UR  2  234.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517680 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  144  85 145 OBC-B  2  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515588 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  145 146 UR  1  233.00  56.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863781 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  146  86 147 OBC-B  6  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630189 UPEN SINGH GHATOWAL Male No  147 148 UR  6  231.00  45.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835017 BISHAL  KUMAR Male No  148  9 149 OBC-A  1  230.00  67.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522026 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  149  87 150 OBC-B  10  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448195 LAXMI MONI MAHATO Female No  150  88 151 OBC-B  1  229.00  49.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598442 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  151  89 152 OBC-B  9  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515443 SOMA  HANSDA Female No  152  3 153 ST  3  217.00  56.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621848 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  153 154 UR  2  217.00  45.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002465451 RINI  MAHATO Female No  154  90 155 OBC-B  8  216.00  56.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880807 SIRJAN  TUDU Male No  155  4 156 ST  8  214.00  53.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719220 KAILASHI  KUMAR Female No  156 157 UR  4  212.00  44.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589269 SIDDHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  157 158 UR  8  210.00  80.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909389 ARIF  ANSARY Male No  158  10 159 OBC-A  3  210.00  54.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666143 ARABINDA  MAHATO Male No  159 160 UR  2  191.00  37.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002843901 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  1  316.00  75.14  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805718 ASTOMI  KUMAR Female No  14  2 2 OBC-A  1  306.00  58.86  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866517 MOBARAK  ANSARI Male No  39  3 3 OBC-A  4  288.00  70.57  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754786 MD JASIM ANSARY Male No  44  4 4 OBC-A  1  286.00  72.43  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875165 RUPALI  KUMAR Female No  56  5 5 OBC-A  1  277.00  71.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722016 SUDIP  KUMAR Male No  84  6 6 OBC-A  2  268.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723558 AJOY  KUMAR Male No  114  7 7 OBC-A  1  255.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603435 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  140  8 8 OBC-A  5  235.00  65.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835017 BISHAL  KUMAR Male No  148  9 9 OBC-A  1  230.00  67.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909389 ARIF  ANSARY Male No  158  10 10 OBC-A  3  210.00  54.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002808978 CHIRANJIT  MAHATO Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  347.00  81.29  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895885 BAIDYANATH  MAHATO Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  338.00  74.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706218 JAGANNATH  MAHATO Male No  4  3 3 OBC-B  1  337.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890475 DIPAK  GORAIN Male No  6  4 4 OBC-B  2  333.00  79.71  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720556 NIRANJAN  GORAIN Male No  7  5 5 OBC-B  2  326.00  86.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798587 DHARAMDAS  MAHATO Male No  8  6 6 OBC-B  1  324.00  64.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730560 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  11  7 7 OBC-B  1  314.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640582 BISWARUP  MAHATO Male No  12  8 8 OBC-B  2  306.00  84.43  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674067 AJIT  MAHATO Male No  17  9 9 OBC-B  2  305.00  70.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835700 ASHARANI  KUMAR Female No  21  10 10 OBC-B  8  298.00  75.57  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638089 SOMEN  KUMAR Male No  22  11 11 OBC-B  5  298.00  72.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476946 DINESH  MAHATO Male No  24  12 12 OBC-B  6  298.00  46.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624688 SUKURMANI  MAHATO Female No  25  13 13 OBC-B  1  297.00  47.29  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733350 SUDHA  GORAIN Female No  28  14 14 OBC-B  1  295.00  65.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002669418 BANESHWAR  PARAMANIK Male No  29  15 15 OBC-B  2  294.00  83.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713385 RAJIB  MAHATO Male No  30  16 16 OBC-B  4  294.00  54.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765605 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  31  17 17 OBC-B  3  293.00  77.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720697 BISWANATH  MAHATO Male No  33  18 18 OBC-B  9  293.00  48.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522352 RAKHI  MAHATO Female No  35  19 19 OBC-B  3  290.00  41.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459643 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  36  20 20 OBC-B  1  289.00  75.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570644 DHIMAN  MAHATO Male No  37  21 21 OBC-B  6  289.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588915 GOUTAM  MAHATO Male No  38  22 22 OBC-B  1  288.00  79.83  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512016 RUPA  KUMAR Female No  41  23 23 OBC-B  7  287.00  66.86  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490261 KOUSHIK  GOPE Male No  42  24 24 OBC-B  1  287.00  59.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682098 KALPANA  MAHATO Female No  43  25 25 OBC-B  12  286.00  89.29  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803123 SUMERU  MAHATO Male No  45  26 26 OBC-B  15  286.00  67.43  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632889 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO Male No  46  27 27 OBC-B  4  286.00  55.43  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565210 PAWAN  MAHATO Male No  50  28 28 OBC-B  2  284.00  59.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529471 ARIJIT  MAHATO Male No  52  29 29 OBC-B  4  282.00  88.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662665 TANUSHREE  MAHATO Female No  53  30 30 OBC-B  7  282.00  52.86  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815132 PRABHAT KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  54  31 31 OBC-B  2  281.00  57.14  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569355 DEVKISHOR  KUMAR Male No  55  32 32 OBC-B  1  281.00  52.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691843 BELA  MAHATO Female No  58  33 33 OBC-B  1  277.00  63.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846075 LAKSHMIMANI  MAHATO Female No  59  34 34 OBC-B  3  277.00  54.43  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761200 MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Male No  60  35 35 OBC-B  2  277.00  49.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873193 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  61  36 36 OBC-B  1  277.00  49.14  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664090 SARITA  MAHATO Female No  62  37 37 OBC-B  1  276.00  58.71  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585752 RAJKUMAR  GOPE Male No  63  38 38 OBC-B  1  276.00  57.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876560 KESHAB  MAHATO Male No  67  39 39 OBC-B  1  274.00  41.43  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734180 SOURAV  GORAIN Male No  69  40 40 OBC-B  4  273.00  72.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921416 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  70  41 41 OBC-B  17  272.00  67.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863342 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  71  42 42 OBC-B  3  272.00  64.86  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002516161 REBA  MAHATO Female No  72  43 43 OBC-B  4  272.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807687 SWADHIRAM  MAHATO Male No  73  44 44 OBC-B  2  272.00  58.29  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584157 BHUBANESWAR  MAHATO Male No  74  45 45 OBC-B  1  272.00  57.43  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504036 SWAPAN  MAHATO Male No  76  46 46 OBC-B  5  271.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798211 GITASHREE  MAHATO Female No  78  47 47 OBC-B  2  270.00  60.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654046 LAKSHIRANI  MAHATO Female No  79  48 48 OBC-B  6  270.00  54.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555446 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  80  49 49 OBC-B  1  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551591 FULMANI  MAHATO Female No  82  50 50 OBC-B  1  269.00  46.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541579 PRASENJIT  MAHATO Male No  83  51 51 OBC-B  6  268.00  87.86  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515456 SANDIP  MAHATO Male No  85  52 52 OBC-B  2  268.00  75.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748496 SOURAV  MAHATO Male No  86  53 53 OBC-B  1  268.00  70.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492178 MANOJOBA  KUMAR Female No  87  54 54 OBC-B  4  267.00  72.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576256 AMAR NATH KUIRY Male No  89  55 55 OBC-B  2  267.00  48.43  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802685 RAJKUMAR  KUIRY Male No  90  56 56 OBC-B  1  267.00  45.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002508977 NIBEDITA  MAHATO Female No  92  57 57 OBC-B  1  266.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804868 MONIKA  GORAIN Female No  94  58 58 OBC-B  5  265.00  57.29  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771345 SARITA  MODAK Female No  95  59 59 OBC-B  3  264.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491970 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  96  60 60 OBC-B  9  264.00  64.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717868 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  97  61 61 OBC-B  7  263.00  68.71  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528994 ALOK  MAHTO Male No  100  62 62 OBC-B  4  262.00  87.71  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487403 SHATABDI  MAHATO Female No  101  63 63 OBC-B  1  261.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714675 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  102  64 64 OBC-B  1  261.00  51.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809410 RABINDRA  MAHATO Male No  106  65 65 OBC-B  1  259.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459388 ABHISHEK  MAHATO Male No  108  66 66 OBC-B  5  258.00  61.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563064 DHANANJOY  MAHATO Male No  109  67 67 OBC-B  7  258.00  50.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541272 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  113  68 68 OBC-B  3  255.00  51.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898828 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  115  69 69 OBC-B  9  254.00  89.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847859 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  117  70 70 OBC-B  2  253.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002499852 SHANTAMOYEE  MAHATO Female No  119  71 71 OBC-B  9  253.00  43.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489734 MEGHNATH  MAHATO Male No  120  72 72 OBC-B  1  252.00  70.71  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914262 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  121  73 73 OBC-B  2  252.00  59.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907362 RIYA  MAHATO Female No  126  74 74 OBC-B  6  249.00  79.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514326 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  127  75 75 OBC-B  3  249.00  39.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651993 ASHIS  MAHATO Male No  128  76 76 OBC-B  2  248.00  66.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545488 SONALI  KUIRI Female No  129  77 77 OBC-B  1  247.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566110 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  130  78 78 OBC-B  8  245.00  77.29  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902230 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  132  79 79 OBC-B  4  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469138 SARJEN  MAHATO Male No  133  80 80 OBC-B  7  241.00  74.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683818 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  134  81 81 OBC-B  2  240.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700241 SHIKHA  MAHATO Female No  136  82 82 OBC-B  1  238.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601726 KAMALA  MAHATO Female No  137  83 83 OBC-B  1  238.00  65.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556762 RAHUL  KUMAR MAHATO Male No  142  84 84 OBC-B  13  234.00  59.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002517680 MALAY  MAHATO Male No  144  85 85 OBC-B  2  233.00  69.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863781 SAGAR  MAHATO Male No  146  86 86 OBC-B  6  231.00  77.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522026 SUDIPTA  MAHATO Male No  149  87 87 OBC-B  10  230.00  55.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448195 LAXMI MONI MAHATO Female No  150  88 88 OBC-B  1  229.00  49.86  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598442 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  151  89 89 OBC-B  9  217.00  59.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465451 RINI  MAHATO Female No  154  90 90 OBC-B  8  216.00  56.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002841378 SOMASRI  RAJWAR Female No  104  1 1 SC  11  259.00  58.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865770 ASHWASTHAMA  GHASI Male No  105  2 2 SC  2  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926737 MOHAN  MACHHUAR Male No  123  3 3 SC  2  251.00  55.86  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727488 SUSMITA  RAJWAR Female No  139  4 4 SC  6  235.00  69.29  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002835907 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  1  1 1 ST  4  372.00  32.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875498 PRABHAT  LAYA Male No  23  2 2 ST  7  298.00  56.14  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515443 SOMA  HANSDA Female No  152  3 3 ST  3  217.00  56.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880807 SIRJAN  TUDU Male No  155  4 4 ST  8  214.00  53.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


